8-12 BOLD STREET

SHAWWALKER

Full out #929R - Half out #9202R - Third out #9203R - Fifth cut #9205R

(B) LIMITED BUSINESS NOT NO. 243



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

WOV 27 1931

* 6		Portland	l, Maine,liov	ember 27, 1931	₩ ⁷ -
the INSPECTOR OF B	BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,	MB.	-	The state of the s	812,044.4
The undersignd here cordance with the Laws o w. submitted herewith an	by applies for a permit of the State of Maine, th d the following specifica	to erect alter -instal l (e Building Code of th tions:	e City of Forth	uilding structure-equipment and, plans and specifications,	•
ocation 4 Bond Stre	et (8-/2)	Ward 7 Wi	thin Fire Limit	siyes Dist. No. 3	 .
wner's or Lessue's name a	and address Joyce &	Dovina 4 Bond S	t	Telephone P 3986	i M
ontractor's name and add	ress_Orner			Telephone	.,
rchitect's name and addres	s			etc.)	
roposed use of building_ ther buildings on same lo	office and storah	ouse (storage of	e ntractors	tool No. families	_
lans filed as part of this a	polication?	ven	No. of sheets -	1	
stimated cost \$ 450		•		Fee \$_,75	
7		Present Building t	o be Altere	1	
faterial No	•			Roofing	
ast use				No. families	
W. HUV		escription of New	Work	THE WALL	
To éract one sto	ry frame office and	-	x 40°	No. families No. families NOTIFICATION, BELOWER LANDED, NOTIFICATION, BELOWER WANTED, OR CLOSINGAM IS WANTED,	*(.
				NOTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY PEO TREMENT IS WAVED.	
he heating contractor. Size, front <u>201</u> de	Det	tails of New Worl Height av ories 1 Height av	k erage grade to erage grade to h	out separately by and in the name top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 185	
he heating contractor. Size, front <u>FO!</u> do To be erected on solid or fi	Det epth 40! No. sto illed land? 201id wick alors	tails of New Worl Height av orics 1 Height av ea Thickness,, top	erage grade to serage grade to harth or rock?	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 corth	
Size, front <u>20°</u> de Contractor. To be erected on solid or financial of foundation de Contractor de	Detempth 40! No. stouch 11 No. stouch 12 No.	tails of New Worl Height av orics 1 Height av ca Thickness,, top Height	k erage grade to e erage grade to h arth or rock?	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 cnrth bottom Thickness	
ic heating contractor. Size, front	Det epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories 1 Height av es Thickness,, top Height Height Roof covering	erage grade to herage grade to harth or rock?	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 carth bottom Thickness shingles Class C Und 1	Lab
Size, front 200 de Contractor. Size, front 200 de Contractor de Contrac	epth _40! No. sto illed land?	tails of New Worl Height av ories 1 Height av ca Thickness,, top Height 78 Roof coverings	erage grade to erage grade to her the or rock?	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 corth bottom Thickness shingles Class C Und 1	Lab
Fize, front <u>FO</u> ? de Grote de	epth No. sto illed land?	tails of New Worl Height av ories. 1 Height av ea Thickness,, top ——— Height ——— Yr Roof covering Sype of fuel ———	erage grade to here of the control o	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 carth bottom Thickness shingles Class C Ond 1 of lining	Lab
Size, front 201 de Core de Cor	epth 40! No. sto illed land? solid Rise per foot _ Material of chimney T Sills 6x8 Girt or	tails of New Worl Height av ories 1 Height av Thickness,, top Height Roof covering Sype of fuel ledger board?	erage grade to erage grade to harth or rock?	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 carth bottom Thickness shingles Class C and 1 of lining	Lab
ize, front	epth No. store illed land? nolid exick plans Rise per foot Rise per foot To sills Girt or irders results	tails of New Worl Height av orics 1 Height av Carloickness,, top Height 78 Roof coverir s Lype of fuel Size	erage grade to her the or rock?	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 corth bottom Thickness shingles Teas C Und 1 of lining	Lab
ize, front	## Det ## Property	tails of New Worl Height av orics 1 Height av Thickness,, top Height 78 Roof coverir s Pype of fuel ledger board? Size Size 16" O. C. Girders 6x:	erage grade to her the or rock?	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 carth bottom Thickness shingles Class C and 1 of lining	Lab
ize, front	epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories. 1 Height av Thickness,, top Height 78 Roof covering Size Size 16" O. C. Girders 6x ece in cross section.	erage grade to here age grade to here age grade to here age grade to here age and the age and age	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 corth bottom Thickness shingles Teas C Und 1 of lining	ish:
ize, front <u>FO!</u> de Grobe erected on solid or final front of foundation the Material of foundation the Material of underpinning Kind of Roof <u>Pleh</u> No. of chimneys <u>no</u> Kind of heat <u>no</u> Corner posts <u>4x4</u> Material columns under go Studs (outside walls and coppan over 8 feet. Sills an	epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories_1 Height av ories_1 Height av ca Thickness,, top Height 78 Roof covering Supe of fuel Size 16" O. C. Girders 6x: ece in cross section. 2nd	erage grade to here are grade are grad	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 185 corth bottom Thickness shingles Thas C and 1 of lining fitting involved? Size ax, on centers idging in every floor and flat	iab
dize, front	peth	tails of New Worl Height av orics 1 Height av Thickness,, top Height 78 Roof coverir s Pype of fuel ledger board? Size 16" O. C. Girders 6x: ece in cross section. , 2nd, 2nd, 2nd, 2nd,	erage grade to here age grade to here age grade to here age grade to here age and the second age	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 carth bottom Thickness shingles Class C Und 1 of lining Sitting involved? Size ax. on centers idging in every floor and flat in the content of th	Lab:
ize, front :0! de la contractor. Go be erected on solid or final de la contractor. Material of foundation : Material of underpinning : Material of underpinning : Material of underpinning : Material columns under go : Material columns under go : Studs (outside walls and copan over 8 feet. Sills an Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:	epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories. 1 Height av ories. 2 Height av ea Thickness,, top Height Tr Roof covering Size ledger board? Size 16" O. C. Girders 6x ece in cross section. 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd	erage grade to here age grade to here age grade to here age grade to here age and the second age	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 corth bottom Thickness shingles Teas C Und 1 of lining fitting involved? Size ax. on centers idging in every floor and flat in the cort of 161 , roof 2x6 , roof 161	Lab :
ize, front :0! de la contractor. Go be erected on solid or final de la contractor. Material of foundation : Material of underpinning : Material of underpinning : Material of underpinning : Material columns under go : Material columns under go : Studs (outside walls and copan over 8 feet. Sills an Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:	epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories. 1 Height av ories. 2 Height av ea Thickness,, top Height Tr Roof covering Size ledger board? Size 16" O. C. Girders 6x ece in cross section. 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd	erage grade to here age grade to here age grade to here age grade to here age and the second age	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 carth bottom Thickness shingles Thas C and 1 of lining Sitting involved? Size ax. on centers idging in every floor and flat in the content of the	Lab :
ize, front :0! de la de la descripción de crected on solid or final de la descripción de la descripció	epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories_1 Height av ories_1 Height av ea Thickness,, top Height Tr Roof covering Size ledger board? Size 16" O. C. Girders 6x ece in cross section. 2nd 2nd 3nd 3nd 4nd 5 of wails? If a Garage	erage grade to here age grade to here age grade to here accommon to be accommon to the accommon to	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 carth bottom Thickness shingles Thas C and I of lining Sitting involved? Size ax. on centers idging in every floor and flat i , roof 2x6 , roof 161 height?	isab
ize, front	epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories_1 Height av ea Thickness,, top Height 78 Roof covering Sype of fuel ledger board? Size 16" O. C. Girders 6xi ecc in cross section. 2nd 2nd 3nd 3nd 4nd 5 of wails? If a Garage	erage grade to here age grade to here accommode to be accommode to be accommode.	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 carth bottom Thickness shingles Class C Und 1 of lining Sitting involved? Size ax. on centers idging in every floor and flat in the content of th	izab
ize, front	epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories_1 Height av ea Thickness,, top Height 78 Roof covering Sype of fuel ledger board? Size 16" O. C. Girders 6xi ecc in cross section. 2nd 2nd 3nd 3nd 4nd 5 of wails? If a Garage	erage grade to here age grade to here accommode to be accommode to be accommode.	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 carth bottom Thickness shingles Thas C and I of lining Sitting involved? Size ax. on centers idging in every floor and flat i , roof 2x6 , roof 161 height?	izab
ize, front	epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories. 1 Height av ca Thickness,, top Height Roof covering Size ledger board? Size 16" O. C. Girders 6x: ece in cross section. 2nd 2nd 3nd 3nd 4nd 5nd If a Garage or repairs to cars habit Miscellaneous	erage grade to here age grade to here accommodually stored in the erage grade to here accommodually stored in the erage grade to here.	top of plate 97 ighest point of roof 183 carth bottom Thickness shingles Class C Und 1 of lining Sitting involved? Size ax. on centers idging in every floor and flat in the content of th	isb:
ize, front	epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories_1 Height av ories_2 Height av Thickness,, top Height 78 Roof covering Sype of fuel ledger board? Size 16" O. C. Girders 6xi ecce in cross section. 2nd 2nd 3nd 5 of wails? If a Garage or repairs to cars habit Miscellaneous any shade tree on a pu	erage grade to hereth or rock? gasphalt	top of plate 9? ighest point of roof 183 carth botton Thickness shingles (1235 C Ond 1 of lining	roof
ize, front	epth	tails of New Worl Height av ories_1 Height av ories_1 Height av Thickness,, top Height Roof covering Size ledger board? Size 16" O. C. Girders 6x: ece in cross section. 2nd 2nd 3nd 3nd If a Garage or repairs to cars habit Miscellaneous any shade tree on a punch competent to see that	erage grade to hereth or rock? gasphalt	top of plate 9? ighest point of roof 183 carth botton Thickness shingles (1235 C Ond 1 of lining	roof

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT for One Story frame office & storehouse at 4 Bond St. Date 11/27/31 In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? WM Levin M. Playe Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on tize ground, and how? fancial off 2. Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed 5. work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections? Hes Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building? Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be sub-7. mitted to this office before the changes are made? Uses

June - Device.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DESCRIPTIONS OF THE SECOND PROPERTY OF THE SE

Class of Building or	· Type of Structu	re Third Clas	DEQ 15 1932 ·
		tland, Mainc,_Dena	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLA	ND, ME.		
The undersigned hereby applies for a pe accordance with the Laws of the State of Mair any, submitted herewith and the following spe	cifications:		
Location 4 Bond Street (8-12)	Ward7_	_Within Fire Limits	s? yes Dist. No. 5
Owner's o r Ecssee's name and address Loyc t	& Davine, 4 Bo	nd Stroot	Telephone
Contractor's name and address. Coner	. . 		Telephone
Architect's name and address			
Proposed use of building dwelling house	<u> </u>		No. families_1
Other buildings on same lot.			
Plans filed as part of this application?			
Estimated cost \$ 20.			Fee \$25
•	of Present Buildin	ng to be Altered	•
Material wood No. stories 2 Heat		•	
Last use dwelling	house	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	No. families1
	l Description of N		Tro. rammes
(t is understood that this permit does not include install:	ation of heating apparatus		RTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY NEQUINELLE IN S. WALVER.
he heating contractor.	Details of New W	ork (of plate
Size, frontNo.			
To be erected on solid or filled land '			
Material of foundation			
Material of underpinning			
Kind of Roof Rise per foo	-		
No. of chimneysMaterial of chim			
Kind of heat			
Corner postsSillsGirt Material columns under girders			
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2: span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one	x4-16" O. C. Girders		
Joists and rafters: 1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof
On centers: 1st floor	, 2nd.	, 3rd	, roof
Maximum span: 1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickr	ess of walls?		height ?
	If a Garage		
No. cars now accommodated on same iot		, to be accommodated	1
Total number conviercial cars to be accommodate			
Will automobile repairing be done other than m		bitually stored in the	
Will above wor', require removal or disturbing o			no
Will there be in charge of the above work a per are observed? yes	rson competent to see the		requirements pertaining thereto
Signature of	OVERE DEVINI	Wax I dal.	mel 1

INSPECTION COPY

Permit No. 32/2/87 Location Band St Notir. closing-in | 2 | 59 | 3 | 5 - 12,30

Ins. 7-in | 2 | 39 | 32 - G.T. Final Notif. Final Inspn. 12/29/512-Cert. of Occupancy issued Vision Notes
12/19/32-Bath room
not started by Work
not started by downers
Som feet from ende
Lot Cheet side of hous
on which do mes
to be built he I've
haved by herry
haved by herry
ld roof a francy
and of a francy
old roof a francy
and outside A.J.

Original PERMITTALSSUEL Amendment TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT To the INEPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for an amendment to Permit No.

The undersigned hereby applies for an amendment to Permit No.

The undersigned hereby applies for an amendment to Permit No.

Structure comprised in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Coc.

Structure comprised in the original applications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications.

To the University of Maine, the Building Coc.

With the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Coc.

With the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Coc.

With the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Coc.

With the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Coc.

With the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Coc.

With the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Coc.

With the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Coc.

With the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Coc.

With the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Coc.

With the Fire Limits? Contractor's name and address .-Description of Proposed Work Plans filed as part of this Amendment To put 31 dorser on una wide of roof - at lough 6 to side let line for put 31 dorser on una wide of roof - at lough 6 to side let line for put 31 dorser on una wide of roof - at lough 6 to side line. Lab.

The put 31 dorser on una wide of roof - at lough 6 to side line. Lab.

The put 31 dorser on una wide of roof - at lough 6 to side line. Lab. Signature of Gwner Chief of Fire Department.

Commissioner of Public Works.

INSPECTION COPY

CITY OF PORTLAND HEALTH DEPARTMENT HOUSING DIVISION

Hertin P. Jayce 12 Bond Street Portland, Vaino



April 3, 1953

an examination was made of the premises located

Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below.

In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are here by ordered to correct these defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure omply with this notice will

necessitate legal action.

Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be obtained from the Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be obtained before the work is started.

If any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office, telephone 4-1431, extension 226. Kindly notify this office as suon as all corrections have been completed.

Very truly yours, Edward W. Colby, M.D. Health Director

Lor. 12 Dond Street

8

Bldg ZFire ZElec ZOther

Issued April 9, 1953

Foy 4, 1953

Inc w/i S

Expires

Housing Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

** Responsibility of Occupant ## Responsibility of Owner or Agent

Electrical Fordusient Check and have repaired all defective electric wiring and electrical fixtures throughout the structure.

a) Ropeir or replace the defective fixtures in the kitches and den-

Provide convenience cutlets in all the races throughout the structure where there is a dangerous, expensive use of extension curds. Farticular attention is directed to the bedrooms.

Figure 1 Foreign Foreign Foreign and put in Look order all dilapidated and hazardous parts of the structure as follows:

a) Tighten the loose window pense and window combes in all the windows throughout the structure.

Repair or replace the loose, voru, or dilupidated treads on the stairway leading from the Mirst to second floors.

c) Repeir or replace the loose or simple planter on the kitchen walls.

The above mentioned conditions are in violation of the City Ordinances "Kiniaum Standards for Continued Occupancy" and "Authority to Vacate Baildings" and must be corrected on or before Hoy 4, 1953.



To: Housing Division. Health Department From, Date	Loc. 12 Bond Street Loc w/i S S bldg Fire Elec Cother Issued April 3, 1953 Expires May 4, 1953
Signature	

(Please return to Housing Division of Health Department when corrections have been CAMPLETED)

PERAIT TO INSTALL	LUMBI	NG				487	
	Addres	s	12 Bond Street			1448	1
Date	installa	tion F	or: Manual Street		P	ERMIT NII	MARI
Issued 9-16-64 PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner		THE P JOYCE			_	MU
INSPECTOR	Owner'		- JOVCA				-
,			ress: Same				-
	PIWKK		DWNER: Martin P. Joyce	Date:			-
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	INEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	Dule:	NUMBER	6-64	
			SINKS		NUMBER	FEE	
Date Oct. 2-1964			LAVATORIES		 		•
BY JOSEPH P. WELCH			TOILETS BATH TUBS				-
			SHOWERS				-
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			DRAINS				,
Date Oct 2-1964			HOT WATER TANKS				,
Odie (17/2-170-4			TANKLESS WATER HEATERS				•
" JOSEPH P. WEL	CHI		GARBAGE GRINDERS				
147			SEPTIC TANKS				6
CHIESWERD MEDING INCOME	-0	1	HOUSE SEWERS				3
RESIDENTIAL			ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house dra			\$ 2.00	
SINGLE		I	Teetin. 10 house ara	in)			
MULTI FAMILY NEW CONSTRUCTION							
REMODELING	1	- 1		1	- 1		

Part Control

to speed a second Me the springer of the springer of the

ţt

~-			*
~	PERMIT 3985	Address:	7 7 5 5 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1
	PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner of Bld J.:	
,	APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	Plumber: 20 Min. Blad	
	Date 9-4-56 By Q.W.	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS SINKS LAYATORIES	NUMBER FEE
	APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	TOILETS BATH TUBS SHOWERS	
	By P. W.	DRAINS HOT WATER TANKS LACE TOWNS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS (1)	
	RESIDENTIAL SINGLE	GARBAGE GRINDERS SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS	
	MULTI FAMILY NEW CONSTRUCTION REMODELING	ROOF LEADERS (conn. to house drain)	
٠	SM 12-53 D PORTLAN	HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION. T	otal

constructed 3

لم يه لانتشيرين . و في جي پينه يوني

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

В.	O.	.C.	A.	USE	GROUP
_					

3713 F	ROCA TUDE	OF CONSTRUCTION	v 0926	10 /077
ZONING	LOCATION_			OCT 17 1977
			TLAND, MAINE,10-11-7.7 RVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE	CITY of PORTL
The unders	igned hereby applies	for a permit to erect	RVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE alter, repair, demolish, move or install the f	
inc, (quipmen	i or inunge use in acc	coraance with the Luw	rs of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O. specifications, if any, submitted herewith and	C 1 B !!!!
1. Owner's ua	12 Bond Streeme and address 1	et Peter Lawrence	Fire I	District #1 [], #2 [
2. Lessee's na	me and adddress		Te	elephone
			D. & . Co376. Warren . Ayort Specifications Plans	
Proposed e of	f building		Productions Flans	. No. of sheets
	· · · · · INO. STOLICS	rieat	Style of roof Roc	•
Estimated contr	actural cost \$	••••••		Fce \$ 5 . 00
FIELD INSPEC	TOR—Mr		. GENERA DESCRIPTION	100 \$9.4,95
i his application	is for:	@ 775-5451	To demolish 1 car garage	
Garage		Ext. 234	No utilities	
Masonry Bldg.				
Metal Bldg	• • • • • • • • • •		Stamp of S	Special Conditions
Alterations Demolitions				
Change of Use				
Other				,
NOTE TO APP cal and mechanic	PLICANT: Separate	permits are required	by the installers and subcontractors of hea	ting, plumbing, elect
cut and mechani		AIT IS TO BE ISSUE.		·
	,-	10 10 DE 2550E	D TO 1 2 3 图 4 D Other:	
		DETAILS	OF NEW WODE	
Is any plumbing	involved in this worl	</td <td>Is any electrical work involved in this</td> <td>ork?</td>	Is any electrical work involved in this	ork?
	or made to public 3¢	WG1	If not what is proposed for some and	
6	siado to top of plate.		Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest point of ro	A
			Roof covering Kind of heat	
6		DICESCO OF THE STREET	(Flown up and a	
Joists and r	rang unit our tyring pa	THUOIS, 284-10 C.	C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof so	an over Q fact
On centers:	151 1100	' ¹ 4	2nd , 3rd , 3rd , 3rd ,	etm.nll
Maximum s				
it one story build	ding with masonry w	ans, onexhess of wans	? he	ight?
No. cars now acc	commodated on surge	IF A	GARAGE	*
Will automobile	repairing be done of	her than minor repair	amodated number commercial cars to sto cars habitually stored in the proposed	be accommodated
TITKOVALS B	x:	DATE	MISCELLANEOU	
BUILDING INS	PECTION-PLAN	EXAMINER	Will work require disturbing of any tree	on a public street?
BUILDING CO	DE: 0.18-2.	10/14/17		
ire Dept.:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Will there be in charge of the above wor	k a person competent
Health Dept.:			to see that the State and City requirement are observed?	mis pertaining thereto
Juners:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·····//	7	
	Signature	of Applicant Les	y Melika Dione	; #
	Type Na	me of above Guy	Melcher 1	
FIFI D 1110 B F			Other	_ u u

LANG of BARNE رامه و در المالية المالية المالية المالية CITY OF PORTLAND 374 not - 14/7 HEALTH SERVICES The second secon

1

CITY OF PORTLAND
MAINE

OCT 12 1977

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

...ONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

BUILDING AND INSPECTION SERVICES

DATE Oct. 11, 1977

Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control provides, "It shall be unlawful to demolish a building or structure unless a provision is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit for a demolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the Building and Inspection Services Department until and unless provisions for rodent and vermin eradication have been carried out under supervision of a pest control operator registered with the Health Department."

The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until the provisions of this section have been satisfied. It is the bligation of owner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the Health Department the matter of complying with this section, being prepared to inform that department what registered pest control operator is to be employed.

Very truly yours,

R. Lovell Brown

Director

Health Department comments: No RULLENIE INDICATION OF

RUBENT OR CHEMIN MITIELY NOTED HT THIS TIME PLIN.

Copies to:
Applicant
Health (Mr. Blain)-2
Health (Mr. Noyes)
Public Works
Fire Dept.
Gus James



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date <u>April 3</u> , 19 79 Receipt and Permit number A 23369
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Ma	ine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make e	
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National El	ectrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: 12 Bond Street OWNER'S NAME: Cyrus Hagge AD	DRESS: 7 For Court
TITLE O ATTITUDE	FEES
OUTLETS:	
Receptacles Switches Plugmold _	ft. TOTAL 1-30
FIXTURES: (number of)	,
Incandescent Flourescent (not str	rip) TOTAL
Strip Flourescent ft	
SERVICES:	y TOTAL amperes 200 . 3.00 . 50
METERS: (number of) 1	y101AL amperes
MOTORS: (number of)	
1 HP or over	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (number of units)	3.00
	<u>3.00</u>
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	
	ater Heaters X
Cook Tops Di	sposals
Wall Ovens Dis	shwashers
	mpactors
Fans Ot	hers (denote) 3.00
TOTAL	3.00
Branch Panels	
Transformers	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Separate Units (windows)	
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	
Over 20 sq. ft	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30	come and under
	ver 30 amps
Circus, Fairs, etc.	
Alterations to wires	
Repairs after fire	
Emergency Lights, battery	
Emergency Generators	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMI	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	
POR HERIOVILL OF IT DIOI ORDER (804-10.6)	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 12.50
	101111111111111111111111111111111111111
INSPECTION:	
Will be ready on, 19; or Wi	ll Call XX
CONTRACTOR'S NAME:John_Perry	
TADDITUDO,	
TEL.:	ANATURE OF CONTRACTOR:
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3695 SIGNIFIED LICENSE NO.:	HANTORE OF CONTRACTOR:
THILLID HOBRIDE ITO.,	- maring
INSPECTOR'S COPY	Number
INSPECTOR'S COPY	- Autre /

INSPECTOR'S COPY WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

COMP	Service called in
DATE:	REMARKS:
5-1-79	add plug in bed soon.

puil it of for

92.

A contract of the contract of

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

MAY 17 1979

ZONING LOCATION_ To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDIN		KINKIND	MAINE, 5-16-79 UTT of PUMILARU
THE TRANSPORT OF BYILL DIX		PEDVICES	PORTI AND. MAINE
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDIN	IG & INSPECTION S	EKVICES,	ir, denolish, move or install the following building, struc-
The undersigned hereby applied	s for a permit to erect	, aller, repu	itate of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and
ture, equipment or change use in a	ccordance with the La	aws of the s	tate of maine, the Postana and the following specifica-
Zoning Ordinance of the City of P	ortland with plans an	d specificati	ons, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:			Eira District #1 []. #2 []
LOCATION .1.2 Bond St.			Fire District #1 [], #2 []
1 Owner's name and address	Cyrus Hagge	- P.O.	Box. 7312, Down, StaTelephone .773-4271 Land, Me. 04112 Telephone .773-4271
 Owner's name and address Lessee's name and address 		POFU	land, Me. 04112 Telephone Fort, Me. 04112
2. Contractor's name and address	s .Renaissanc	e.Blag.	& Design-P.O. Box Telephone 773-4271.
4. A splitted		Specificat	ions Plans No. of sheets .1
Paragraph use of building Rend	ovations to s	ingle.f	am. house
Proposed use of building			No. families
Last use No ctories	. Heat	St	yle of roof Roofing
Material No. stories	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Fee \$. 14.50
Other buildings on same lot	500.00		Fee \$1.4.5.0
Estimated contractural cost \$2	.,	OF	NEDAL DESCRIPTION
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr		GE	NERAL DESCRIPTION
Ti's application is for:	<i>ي 775-</i> 5451		removing 4 non-bearing
Dwelling	Ext. 234	walls	constructing new startway
Garage		cellar	r. as per plans.
Masonry Bldg		New a	
Metal Bldg			Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations			
Demolitions			,
Change of Use			
Other	anata normite are rea	uired by the	installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Sep	arate permus are requ	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
cal and mechanicals.	DEDIAIT IS TO BE I	CTIED TO	1 2 3 3 4
	PERMII IS TO DE I	01 44000	ther:
t			
	DET	AILS OF I	NEW WORK
Te any plumbing involved in thi	is work?	Is	any electrical work involved in this work?
To connection to be made to pu	blic sewer?	If	inot, what is proposed for sewage?
The centic tenk notice been se	nt?	F	from notice sent?
The last overage grade to tan of	plate	Heig	ht average grade to highest point of roof
size front denth	No. storie	es s	olid or filled land? earth or rock?
Size, front deput	т Т	hickness, to	pp bottom cellar
Material of foundation	Rise per foot	F	Roof covering fund of heat fuel
Kind of root	Material of chimne	vs (of lining Kind of heat fuel
No. of chimieys	Dressed or f	ull size?	Corner posts Sills
Size Girder	Commissioner 2x4.	16" O. C.	Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Studs (outside walls and carr	rying partitions) 2x4-	2nd	, 3rd, roof
Joists and rafters:		2-4	310
On centers:		2-4	370
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	height?
If one story building with ma	isonry walls, thickness	s of walls? .	***************************************
		1157 A C	ADAGE
No. and now accommodated	on same lot, to	be accomm	nodated number commercial cars to be accommodated
No. cars now accommodated	done other than mir	nor repairs	to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
	1	DATE	MISCELLANEOUS
APPROVALS BY:	_	DATE	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
BUILDING INSPECTION-	_PLAN EXAMINE	17/17	yyin work require distancing as a y
	. بربر برب	47. 1. 1.	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
ZONING:			to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
ZONING: CODE:			to see that the state and only requirement
ZONING: BUILDING CODE:			and absented?
ZONING: BUILDING CODE:			are observed?
BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Health Dept.:			·
ZONING: BUILDING CODE:		Sat	vicus 3 1 Dord Phone # 713-4271
BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Health Dept.:		Sat	vicus 3 1 Dord Phone # 713-4271
BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Health Dept.:		Sat	Acia Dodd Phone # 773-4271
BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Health Dept.:	and the state of t	Sat	Acia Dodd Phone # 773-4271
ZONING: BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Health Dept.: Others:	and the state of t	Sat	Leia Dodd Phone # 773-4271
BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Health Dept.:	and the state of t	Sat	Acia Dodd Phone # 773-4271
ZONING: WAR BUILDING CODE: Health Dept.: Others:	and the state of t	Sat	Acia Dodd Phone # 773-4271
ZONING: BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Health Dept.: Others:	and the state of t	Sat	Acia Dodd Phone # 773-4271
ZONING: WAR BUILDING CODE: Health Dept.: Others:	and the state of t	Sat	Acia Dodd Phone # 773-4271

NOTES 7-12-79 Washere on 5-4 Sec 12 12 : . . . Victory & Control do by many the V442 ्रिक्ट ह يه روين او

ye for the same of the same of

Section 2

	CERTIFICA	TE OF APPROVA	L ETOWN/CITY OF	Date
TOWN/CITY CODE: LP	NUMBER 	DATE ISSUED	9	No. 24066
Installer TAMFAR Name Last Name		Month Day Yes	installer 2.	Owner Licensed Master Plumber Licensed Oil Burnerman Employees of Public Utilities Hanufactured Housing Dealer
Address Location where plumbing was d	one and inspected.	aine .	Code 6.	Manufactured Housing Mechani
THE INTERNAL PLUMBING NUMBER HAS BEEN TEST INSTALLED IN COMPLIAN	INSTALLED PUR ED IN MY PRESE SE WITH THE MUN	NCE, FOUND TO BE	VE CERTIFICATE FREG FROM LEA PLUMBING REQUI	OF APPROVAL KS, AND WAS ATIONS.
STATE OFFICE UPF ONLY		omska.	P Goslum	
Control Number	Date	ture of LPI MAY 3	1 0079	
	ORIG	NAL—To be sent to: Dep Engl	irtment of Human Service neering, Augusta, Main	es, Division of Health 04333

1

, in

المالي با

CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL FOR INTERNAL PLUMBING POR THE TOWNIGHTY OF LATE INTERNAL PLUMBING AND THE TOWNIGHTY OF LOURISING WAS PUBLISHED AND THE STATE PLUMBING PRINCIPLY OF LOURISING WAS PUBLISHED AND THE PLUMBING AND THE PROVAL AND THE TOWNIGHT OF APPROVAL NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE FREE FROM LEAKS, AND WAS INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REQUILATIONS. INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REQUILATIONS. STATE OFFICE USE ONLY Control Number NOTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWNIGHT OF THE TOWNIGHT OF THE PROVIDED BY THE TOWNIGHT OF	The second secon		and the state of the		
TOWN CITY CODE LINLIMBER DATE ISSUED Control Name Last Name Last Name Last Name Last Name Localiton where plumbing was done and inspected. Name Last Name Localiton where plumbing was done and inspected. The Internal Plumbing name done and inspected. Town/City Code Link Name Strate Office USE ONLY Control Number INTERNAL Plumbing Plumbing Plumbing Name done and inspected name done inspected	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	- -			
TOWNICITY CODE LPI NUMBER AND DAY YEAR Installer* SIT A K F R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R		CERTIFICATE OF APPROV	AL /	DA	
TOWNICITY CODE Installars Last Name Last Name Last Name Last Name Last Name Cover Cover Control Number		FOR INTERNAL PLUMBING FOR T	HE TOWN/CITY OF	27 AT 11 2 A	7
Initialized	TOWN/CITY CODE LPI	NUMBER	<u> </u>	,211	
Town City Code INTERNAL PLUMBING ANTALLED PURSUANT TO THE ABOVE CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL. NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE FREE FROM LEAKS, AND WAS INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REQUIRED. STATE OFFICE USE ONLY Control Number INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWN CITY OF Licenses Number INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REQUIRED. SIGNAL—To be sont to: Department of Human Services, Division of Health Engliseering, Augusta, Maine O4333 INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REQUIRED. SIGNAL—To be sont to: Department of Human Services, Division of Health Engliseering, Augusta, Maine O4333 INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWN/CITY OF Licenses Number Licenses Number Licenses Number String Regular St	06/170	1 (1 (7) -1/ L		-	
Covincy Address Location where plumbling was done and inappected. THE INTERNAL PLUMBING INSTALLED PURSUANT TO THE ABOVE CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE FREE FROM LEAKS, AND WAS INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REGULATIONS. TOWNICITY Code INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT Control Number INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWNICITY OF Legisland Augusta, Maine 04333 TOWNICITY Code LEGISLAND AUGUSTA, Augusta, Maine 04333 NORTH AUGUSTA, Augu	installers STANTAR	S Ed. Male	Installer 2	Licensed Master Plumber	
THE INTERNAL PLUMBING INSTALLED PURSUANT TO THE ABOVE CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL. NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO DE FREE FROM LEAKS, AND WAS INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REGULATIONS. INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REGULATIONS. STATE OFFICE USE ONLY Conirol Number Les Issued Les	Last Name		100	Employees of Public Utilities	nic
THE INTERNAL PLUMBING INSTALLED PURSUANT TO THE ABOVE CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE FREE FROM LEAKS, AND WAS INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REQULATIONS. INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REQULATIONS. INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWN/CITY OF Date Inspected OpigiGINAL—To be sont to: Department of Hurran Sanicas, Division of Health English entire, Augusts, Maline 04333 INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWN/CITY OF Date Inspected OpigiGINAL—To be sont to: Department of Hurran Sanicas, Division of Health English entire, Augusts, Maline 04333 INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWN/CITY OF Date Inspected OpigiGINAL—To be sont to: Department of Hurran Sanicas, Division of Health English entire, Augusts, Maline 04333 INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWN/CITY OF Date Inspected OpigiGINAL—To be sont to: Department of Hurran Sanicas, Division of Health English entire OpigiGINAL—To be sont to: Department of Licenses Number Licenses Number Licenses Number Licenses Number Licenses Number 2. Learned Oil Burrenman 3. Modition 5. Replacement of Not Nate Health Fender 6. Manufactured Housing Machanis 6. Manufactur	Owner	Majoe -			* 1
NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED IN MIT THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REGULATIONS. INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REGULATIONS. INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING PERMIT Date inspected ORIGINAL—To be sont to: Department of Human Services, Division of Health Engli eering, Augusta, Maine 04333 INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWN/CITY OF Licerase Number Licerase Number Insural Compliance of Licerase Number Insural Compliance of Licerase Number Insural Compliance of Licerase Number Street, Road Name/Subdivision Street Road Name/Subdivisio	Address Location where plumbing was			_	
NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED IN MIT THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REGULATIONS. INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING REGULATIONS. INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING PERMIT Date inspected ORIGINAL—To be sont to: Department of Human Services, Division of Health Engli eering, Augusta, Maine 04333 INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE TOWN/CITY OF Licerase Number Licerase Number Insural Compliance of Licerase Number Insural Compliance of Licerase Number Insural Compliance of Licerase Number Street, Road Name/Subdivision Street Road Name/Subdivisio		A NETALLED PURSUANT TO THE A	BOVE CERTIFICAT	E OF APPROVAL	图 "
STATE OFFICE USE ONLY Control Number Administrative Code NOTE: Holwiter Heaser (Tank or Tankless) to a Fixture 1 Stocked Number 1 Stocked Number 1 Stocked Number 1 Stocked Number 2 Stocked Number 2 Stocked Number 1 Stocked Number 2 Stock	THE INTERNAL PLUMBIN	STED IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO	BE FREE FROM LI	EAKS, AND WAS ULATIONS.	14 1 24 2
STATE OFFICE USE ONLY Date Inspected Date Inspect Date Inspected Date Inspected Date Inspected Date Inspect Date Inspected D	INSTALLED IN COMPLIA	ACE ALLH LISE MONION		ريه السير الله	15.4
Date Inspected ORIGINAL—To be sent to: Department of Human Services, Division of Health Engineering, Augusta, Maine O4333 INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT Town/City Code LPINumber Date Issued LICENS Number LICENS Number Address of Where Street, Road Name/Subdivision St., Rd., Av., Lot Owner Type of Construction 1. New Construction 2. Remodelling 4. Remodelling 6. Addition 5. Replacement of Hert Water Heater Construction 7. Other (Specify) Pumbing 7. Sorve 1. New Construction 2. Multi-Fam(Res) 3. Mobile Home 6. Hook-up of Mobile Home 7. Sorve 7. Other (Specify) MAY 4 — 1979 This "Internal Plumbing Permit" is revisit in work is not commerced within said) months from date of commerced within said months from date of price of process on process of the part Loode) Strature St. Ode each st. Ode ea		Carnels	(1) Goodiens		
Date Inspected ORIGINAL—To be sent to: Department of Human Services, Division of Health Engineering, Augusta, Maine O4333 INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT Town/City Code LPINumber Date Issued LICENS Number LICENS Number Address of Where Street, Road Name/Subdivision St., Rd., Av., Lot Owner Type of Construction 1. New Construction 2. Remodelling 4. Remodelling 6. Addition 5. Replacement of Hert Water Heater Construction 7. Other (Specify) Pumbing 7. Sorve 1. New Construction 2. Multi-Fam(Res) 3. Mobile Home 6. Hook-up of Mobile Home 7. Sorve 7. Other (Specify) MAY 4 — 1979 This "Internal Plumbing Permit" is revisit in work is not commerced within said) months from date of commerced within said months from date of price of process on process of the part Loode) Strature St. Ode each st. Ode ea	STATE OFFICE USE ONLY	Signature of LPI	30 1979		
INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT TownI/City Code LPI Number Date Issued License Number License Number Locanse Number Street, Road Name/Subdivision St., Rd., Av., Lot Code Sulton Number Lasi Name Fil. M.I. Mailing Address Sulton Water Heater Type of Construction 1. New 2. Remodeling 4. Remodeling Addition 5. Replacement of Hot Water Heater Construction Plumbing To Sarve 1. Single (Ree) A. Modular Home 5. Commercial 7. Other (Specify) MAY 4 - 1979 This "Internal Plumbing Permit" is inveil if work is not commerced within shigh) months from date of issuence Upon completion of work as "Certificate of Approval" must be obtained from the LPI. Control Number Administrative Code Signature of LPI HitE 211 Rev. 7/78	A series		mirri C	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT Town/City Code LPI Number Date Issued License Number License Number Month Day Year Address of Where Plumbling Is Done SULO Number Leat Name Street, Road Name/Subdivision Su, Rd., Av., Lot Owner Leat Name Fi.l. M.I. Mailing Address Zip Code Type of Construction 1. New Construction 1. New Construction 2. Remodelling 4. Remodelling 4. Remodelling 5. Commercial 7. Other (Specily) MAY 4 — 1979 This "Internal Plumbing Permit" is loweld if work is not commenced within saids) months from date of issuance. Upon compilation of work a "Certificate of Issuance. Upon compi	Control Number	ORIGINAL—To be sont to:	Department of Human S Engireering, Augusta, N	ervices, Division of Health ' Naine 04333	.34
Address License Number License Off Li		<u> </u>			71
Address Control Number Control Num		COMAL DI HIMRING PERMIT FO		N. M.T.	<u> </u>
Address of Where Plumbing Street, Road Name/Subdivision St., Rd., Av., Lot St., Rd., Av.,			License Number	Nº 2406	6 IP
Address of Where St/Lot Number Street, Road Name/Subdivision St., Rd., Av., Lot Code St/Lot Number Street, Road Name/Subdivision St., Rd., Av., Lot Code St/Lot Number Street, Road Name/Subdivision St., Rd., Av., Lot Code St/Lot Number Street, Road Name/Subdivision St., Rd., Av., Lot Code Street, Rd., Av., Lot Code St	[14/15]	Month Day Year	11/10/1	terms 4. Owner	- 1
Plumbing Street, Road Namer Subdivision 6, Manufactured Housing Mechanic 6, Manufactured Housing Mechanic 6, Manufactured Housing Mechanic 7, Mower 6, Manufactured Housing Mechanic 7, Mower 7, Mower 7, Mower 8, Other (Specify) 1, New 2, Remodelling 4, Remodelling 4, Remodelling 5, Replacement of Hot Water Heater 7, Mower 9, Other (Specify) 1, New 3, Addition 6, Hook-up of Mobile Home 8, Other (Specify) 1, Single (Res) 1, Single (Res) 2, Multi-Fam(Res) 4, Modular Home 6, School 7, Other (Specify) 1, Oth		STREET	21 24 31 121	2. Licensed Master Plumb 3. Licensed Oil Burnerman	ilities
Type of Construction 1. New 2. Remodelling & Addition 2. Remodelling & Addition 3. Mobile Home 3. Mobile Home 4. Remodelling & Addition 5. Replacement of Hot Water Heater 8. Other (Specify) 9. Other (S	Plumbing OALL at Number	Street, Road Name/Subdivision	St., Hd., Av., Lo.		
Type of Construction 1. New 2. Remodeling 4. Remodeling & Addition 5. Replacement of Hot Water Heater 6. Hook-up of Mobile Home 8. Other (Specify) Plambing 7. John (Specify) Plambing 7. John (Specify) Plambing 7. John (Specify) MAY 4 - 1979 Initial Single (Res) 2. Multi-Fam(Res) 3. Mobile Home 6. School Number 2. Multi-Fam(Res) 3. Mobile Home 6. School Number 3. Addition 6. Hook-up of Mobile Home 8. Other (Specify) MAY 4 - 1979 Initial School Number 6. School 6. Sc		El MI Mailing	Address Z	p Code	
Type of Construction 2. Remodelling 4. Remodelling 6. Hook-up of Moune filter (Specify) (Specify	Last Name	5, Replacement	of Hot Water Heater	7. Hook-up of Modular Home 8. Other (Specify)	
Number of Sinks	Type of I to thom	4. Remodeling & Addition 6. Hook by		NV 4 - 1979	
Number Sinks Tollets Balthubs Lavalories Snowers	a strict Com/Pos)		WI	*	一
Fixtures Of Hook-Ups Of Hook-U	Number Sinks		avatories	Showers	
This "Internal Plumbing Permit" is invalid if work is not commenced within six(8) months from date of issuance. Upon completion of work a "Certificate of Approval" must be obtained from the LPI. STATE OFFICE USE ONLY Control Number Administrative Code SIgnature of LPI Washers Vashers Vashers (See section 1.12 of the Part I Code) S2.00 each 11.20 Fixtures 11.20 Fixtures 11.20 Fixtures 11.20 Fixtures 21.20 each 21.40 Fixtures on up 11.20 F	Fixtures Clothes	I DISTE 1 1 1	Floor Drains	Hook-Ups	1151
Commenced within six(s) months from date of issuance. Upon completion of work a "Certificate of Approval" must be obtained from the LPI. STATE OFFICE USE ONLY Control Number Administrative Code 1-10 Fixtures \$2.00 each \$1.00 each \$2.00 eac	Hook-Ups Washers	SCHEDULE OF "	FEES"		<u>n</u> 0
Approval* must be obtained not the state of	commenced within sixto months	Certificate of	\$2.00 each		. n n
STATE OFFICE USE ONLY Control Number Administrative Code Signature of LPI However (Tank or Tankless) If Double Fee Check () Box HHE-211 Rev. 7/78	Approval" must be obtained from the LPI.	21 Fixtures on up :	\$.50 each.	Total / 3	أمآم
Control Number Administrative Code Signature of LPI HHE-211 Rev. 7/78		NOTE: Hotwater Heater			ئے۔لینداہ ، ا
Signature of LP1	*	is a Fixture!		If Double Fee Check (10/iv
The second secon	Administrative Code	Signature	of LPI	HHE	211 Aev. 7/78
	and was the same of the same o	And the second s	The same and an arranged to deep	ere s	

20 20 0

Land bring a bring of barrier property and at

|--|

PERMIT ISSUED

	- -		OD DEDMIT	PERMIT ISSUED
(Figure 1)	APP	LICATION F	OR PERMIT	JAN 9 1380
	B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	00.627	JAN 5 1300
TAIL PA	B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CO	INSTRUCTION		CITY of PORTLAND
ZONING	LOCATION	PORTLAND,	MAINE, fian 8 1980	CELL OF LOURT WIRE
To the DIDEC	TOR OF BUILDING & IN	SPECTION SERVICES	, PORTLAND, MAINE	
				ollowing building, struc-
Zoning Ordina	nce of the City of Portland	with plans and specifical	nons, if unit, submitted	
tions:	12 Bond Street		Fire l	District #1 [], #2 []
2. Lessee's n	ame and adddress		S Posign Tro T	elephone
3. Contracte	's name and address Re	nsissance Bldg	. & Design Inc T	No. of sheets
4. Architect		7312 Dts 041	12 N	No. families1
Proposed use	of puriding dwell-ring	,	Style of roof Ro	No. families
Material	No. stories	. Heat 9	Style of roofRo	oofing
Other building	gs on same lot			Fee \$28.50
Petimated co	uractural cost \$ & .UU	U		
FIELD INSP	ECTOR—Mr Marge .	GI	ENERAL DESCRIPTION	
This applicat	ion is for:	: 775-5451 Ext. 234		_
			To construct addition	on to side of per plans, 3 sheets
	F	d	iwelling, 12 x 26 as p	P '
	*****		of plans, 9 in Stamp of sona tubes, 4 ft. bel	ow grade to be
Alterations		1	used for foundation.	-
	se			t due alembina alactric
NOTE TO	APPLICANT: Separate p	ermits are required by th	ne installers and subcontractors of	heating, plumbing, necti-
cal and mec	havicale		0 1 □ 2 □ 3 5 2 4 □	
	PERMI	T IS TO BE ISSUED TO	Other:	••
•		DETAILS OF	NEW WORK	
Is any plun	thing involved in this work		to any electrical work involved in th	nis work? yeş
Is any plan Is connecti	on to be made to public sew	er? yes	If not, what is proposed for sewage	97
Has septic	tank notice been sent?	77.1	Torin house sent	of roof . L2, ft
Height ave	rage grade to top of plate.	No stories 1	solid or filled land? . solid.	earth or rock?earth.
Size, from	f foundation son a. tu	bes Thickness, t	top bottom cellar	
751 3 F	e pitch Ris	e per foot	Kool Covering	ingles fuel
No. of chi	mnevs Mate	rial of chimneys	of fining	Sills
Framing I	umber—Kind Spruce	. Dressed of full size?	• • • • •	v. on centers
Size Girde	r Column tside walls and carrying pa	ns under girder:		oof pan over 8 feet.
	and rafters: 1st flo	or 2 3		, roof 2 x 6
	enters: 1st flo	or16		, roof 1.6
Max		or	••••	height?
If one sto	ry building with masonry v	valls, thickness of war.		,
		IF A C	mouted number commercial of	ears to be accommodated
No. cars	now accommodated on san	other than minor repairs	to cars habitually stored in the pas	posed building?
		DATE	MISCELL #2	AMEANUM
APPRO	<i>'ALS BY:</i> NG INSPECTION—PLAI		Will work require disturbing of a	my tree on a public street? . NO
ZONINO	i:		and a second should	ove work a person competent
BUILDI	NG CODE:		Will there be in charge of the ab to see that the State and City re	equirements pertaining thereto
Fire Dep	t.:		are observed?	•
Health I	ept.:		δ ΩA.	
Otners:		ure of Applicant .	m M LXX	Phone #
	Signal	ure of Appucant	saance Bidg. & Design	
	Туре	Name of above Keni	Other	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
			and Addross	

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

190**,** 0 08.00 2,775.57 בינטעני ייה -್ಷಕ್ಕ £.l.ž roll mich directors 1544



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	,	Date Feb. 1	.,	19 80 A45511
*		Receipt and Pe	rmit number _	
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Ma The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make e Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National El	electrical install	and to allowing	lance with the ng specification	laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Education of Work: 12 Bond St. OWNER'S NAME: Cyrus Hagge AI	DDECC.	gama		
OWNER'S NAME: Cyrus Hagge	JURE33:	<u> </u>	, / 1	FEES
OUTLETS: Receptacles 10 Switches 8 Plugmold	<i>f</i> + ΨΩ"	DAT. IF	<i>V</i>	3.00
Receptacles Switches Plugmold	10. 10.			
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent Flourescent (not see Strip Flourescent ft.	trip) TOTAL	<u>_{</u> }	/_	3.00
Incandescent Flourescent ft			[/	
Tompora	ry TO'	TAL amperes _	· · _	
METERS: (number of)				
MOTORS: (number of)				
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
1 HP or over	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:				
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms)			Z	1.00
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)				
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws		************		
APPLIANCES: (number of)				
To the second	Water Heaters		_	
Ranges I	Disposals		-	
Wall Ovens	Dishwashers		-	
Thrusta	Compactors			
	Others (denote)			
TOTAL			—	
m 1 Daniela				
- f				
a . 1141 Comtant Illait				
Separate Units (windows)				
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under Over 20 sq. ft				
Over 20 sq. it Swimming Pools Above Ground				
T., Carrad				
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential				
('mmercial		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
House Duty Outlets 220 Volt (such as welders)	30 amps and t	under		
	over 30 amps		·· ·····	
Circus, Fairs, etc.		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
**. ** *				
Dunning often fire				
Weengangy Lights hattery				
Emergency Generators	TNT®TAT.	LATION FEE I	DUE:	7.00
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PER	תתומתו T יייואי	OUBLE FEE I	OUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL FEW FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	MAITT			
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.5)	TOT	AL AMOUNT	DUE:	7.00
INSPECTION:				
will be ready on now . 19 : or	Will Call			
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: John Perry				
ADDRESS: 93 Neal St.	15	1		
TEL.: 773-5824		A ACTIVITY A	TOD.	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3695	SIGNATURE	OF CONTRACT	iok:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	LOVILLE	Mann		
	()	•	l	
INSPECTOR'S	COPK WHITE	1	İ	

OFFICE COPY --- CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY --- GREEN



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES TO A DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSTALLATIONS ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

The same of the sa	DateJuly 8, 199	92 , 19
	Receipt and Permit no	umber _ 2501
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical inst Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Instead Electrical inst	tallations in accordance w	ith the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Cod.	e and the following speci	fications:
		,
ywith intime: Rathreen M. Locker Annerge.	12 Bond St.	
OUTLETS:		FEES
Disease ()		
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. To FIXTURES: (number of)	OTAL <u>15</u>	3.00
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Mer _ mm m _ mm _ mm _ mm _ mm _ mm _ mm
Strip Flourescent ft. (not strip) TOTAL SERVICES:		
Overhead Underground Temporary TO	OTAL amperes	
METERS: (number of) MOTORS: (number of)		
Fractional .		
Fractional 1 HP or over		·
RESIDENTIAL HEATING.		
Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms))
Electric (number of rooms)		<u> </u>
Electric (number of rooms)COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	••••••	7.5
Oil or Gas (hy a main boiler)		7,1
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Oil or Gas. (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws APPLIANCES: (number of)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
		1
Cools Water Heaters		Transition to make the com-
Wall Ovens Disposals Disposals Disposals Disposals		
- Dryers - Compactors		•
Fans Others (denote)		to Africa and a company
TOTAL		
TALOUD: (Humber or)		
Branch Panels		
Transformers		***************************************
2111 Conditioners Central Unit		
- " The state of t		
Commercial Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and an	***************************************	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and un	der	
# 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		T
Repairs after fire	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Repairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators	*******	,
denerators	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
FOR ADDITIONAL MODE NOT ON ODICIONAL INSTALLA	TION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DO	UBLE FEE DUE:	
WINDER (304-16.6)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	t ·
TOTA!	AMOUNT DUE:	15.00
INSPECTION	·	
Will be ready on 7-9 QPM , 19 ; or Will Call CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Clayton Skillins		
ADDRESS.		
ADDRESS: // Graham St. So. Ptld		
	CONTRACTOR	
TIMITED TICENER NO	CHITRACTOR	
Lawon C	Stillmay 1	
	1 /	

INSPECTOR'S COPY --- WHITE OFFICE COPY - CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY - GREEN

MSPECTIONS:	Service	by	P B H D O t b
	Service called		Permit Number Location Location Location Location Location Location Date of Permit Final Inspector By Inspector Permit Applica
	Closing-in	7-9-92 by 8B	in Tre
PROGRESS INS	PECTIONS:		Permit Number 2501 Location 12 Bolt D Owner Ka + Lewn Locks Date of Permit 7-8-92 Final Inspection 7-9-92 By Inspector Carter Pagedio. 1
uf,	••	//	
اك. د		/////	- in the state of
", "," "," "			2501 Boke 7-8 7-8 1-7-8
1120	***		2501 BOWD BOWD 7-8-92 7-9-92 Ster Pagodio. 13
EG19		//	L N N P E
DATE:	REMARK	S.	
	- TOMPHON	0.	
			111.1
	- W. C		
			, ar .
			**
		7 7	
			
	. —————————————————————————————————————		
	-	E II C	
		source to a second	
•			, 1
	,		$\frac{\partial}{\partial x} = \frac{\partial}{\partial x} = \frac{\partial}$
			770
			file files of the second
mer demander of			المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة
America squares			- Carlon Barrense
eten edijan argan an		• • • • •	,",
		7. de 19. de	or a looker of the Allington Control of the Al
		hadren been marry to establish and a fine	The state of the s
		7G 1 - 18 15 Uni	
Terrament for the views		•	e de thirt for the second
Tight (first state of dear state			1. 1. 1417:
			Salate Comments
	ું જુંવા ઉજ્ઞન	MCHALLACMI	
Andreas and the second and the secon	- 17 Cl + 31'7	THE THE PARTY AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	
Allendar Land	संव क		Martin Britain Carrier Carrier (S. 1987). See Section 1981.

illada da es pa

11 and 61 of 1971 \$65

and the state of the

9238000 of Por	tland BUILDING PERMIT A	APPLICATION Fee 45.00 Zone Map # Lot#
Please fill out any part which applies	to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	PERMIT ISSUED
Owner: 1" Kathleen Locker	Phone #	- PERMIT ISSUED
Address: 1 12 Bond St		For Official Use Only
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 12	Rond Co	Date May 22, 1992 Subdivision: 18 1992
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 12	Bolld St.	Inside Piro Limits
Contractor Fark Glemnie	Sub.:	Bldg Code Ownership CITY OF 1990 PTIAN
Address: 516 Cape Rd Standi	sh, ME 04084 643-4596	- WI I Time Limit
Est. Construction Cost: 5,000.00	Proposed Use: 1-fam w/2nd-010	Esomated Cost
	Past Use: 10fam	Zoning: 50/VICE Street Frontage Provided:
# of Existing Res. Units # o	Past Use: 2020m	Frovided Setoacks: Front BackSideSide
Building Dimensions LW	Tetal Ca Et	Review Required:
(4)		Zoning Board Approval: YesNo Date: Planning Board Approval. YesNo Date:
# Stories: # Bedrooms	Lot Size:	Conditional Hans Values City Disc. Call Value
In Proposed Use: SeasonalCon	dominium Conversion	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No Special Exception
Explain Conversion Erect dorme	r to 1-fam dwelling	Other) (Expfain)
L		
Foundation:		Ceiling: 1. Ceiling Joists Size: HISTORIC PRESERVAT
1. Type of Soil:	The second secon	2. Ceiling Joists Size: Spacing PASSIVE TRADITY 222
2. Set Backs - Front	Rear Side(s)	2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing Horin Detrict ace Landm 3. Type Ceilings:
3. Footings Size:	P. O. D. St. Agreet	3. Type Cedlings: 4. Insulation Type Collins Type Collins Type Dose not require review.
4. Foundation Size:)tt ² -	o. Centus reight.
5. Other	,	Roof: 1. Truss or Rafter Size. Span ************************************
Floor	u upo a servicio de como en aborales de aborales debendos de como un upo a como de aborales debendos debendos de como	2 Shoothing Topo 2 Shoothing Topo
1. Sills Size:	Sills must be anchored.	3. Roof Covering Type
2. Girder Size:	Size: Spacing 16" O.C.	
a. Lany Column Spacing:	Size:	Type: Number of Fire Places Date: Heating:
5. Bridging Type:	Size: Spacing 16 U.C.	Heating: Type of Heat:
		Electrical:
7. Other Material:	<u> </u>	Service Entrance Size: Smake Detector Required Yes No.
Exterior Walls:		Plumbing: 1. Approval of soil test if required YesNo
1. Studding Size	Spacing	2. No. of Tubs or Showers
2. No. windows	¥ 7	3. No. of Flushes
_3. No. Doors	2	4. No. of Lavatories
4. Header Sizes 5. Bracing: Yes	Span(s) No. (s	5. No. of Other Fixtures
5. Bracing: Yes 6. Corner Posts Size	No. (4	1. Type:
7. Insulation Type West	Size:	2 Pool Size:
8. Sheathing pe	Size	3. Must conform to National Ficciscal Office and State Laws
9 Siding Type	Woother Funerum	- I BOTTO BEET TO THE TOTAL OF
10. Masonry Materials	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Permit Received By Mary Great Annual Permit Received By Mary Great Received By Mary By By Mary By Mary By
11. Metal Materials Interior Walls:		1. Type: 2. Pool Size: 2. Pool Size: 2. Pool Size: 3. Must conform to National Florate and State Law Permit Received By Mary Grant Signature of Applicant Date May 22 159
1. Studding Size	Spacing	Signature of Applicant
2. Header Sizes	Spants)	CEO's District 3
3. Wall Covering Type		
4. Fire Wall if required 5. Other Materials		CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE
Control In and Island		Ivory Tag - CEO L3 MAS LOWE
	White - Tax Assessor	Ivory Tag - CEO: LONG TO THE PARTY TO THE PA
B 5477 53, 1, 1, 4		Indiana in the second of the s

PLOT PLAN			N
6/29 Demo work state		,	
PLOT PLAN 6/24 Demo work started ok 6/26 - Framing underwayok 8/20 - 10 access 9/2. Work completed on pur plan			
8/20- No access The on on plan			
9/2. work computed			
O. W. C.			
	or and a second		
FEES (Breakdown From Front)		Inspection I	Record Date
Subdivision _ ee \$	-		- Jaco
Other Fees \$	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
(Explain) Late Fee \$			
COMMENTS			
		r vi	
Charles Charles and Charles an			
C	ERTIFICATION		
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the owner to make this property.	he proposed work is authorize	d by the owner of record and	I that i have been authorized by the
application is issued. I certify that the code official or the code official's auti	orm to all applicable laws of the	ie iuriediction. Ia addition i	a narmit for work decerthed in this
reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such	permit.	ave the damenty as criter at	cas develed by addit permit at any
Wach Ilem			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS		PH	ONE NO.
英麗美國 보다는 大學學學 하는 독일 사람들은 사람들이 가득하는 사람들이 가득하는 것이 나를 받는 것이다.	and the second second second	•	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		PHO	DNE NO.

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT DATE: 19 Nune/92 REASON FOR PERMIT: Secured to the Section BUILDING OWNER KathLeen Locker CONTRACTOR: Mark GLennie PERMIT APPLICANT: APPROVED: X

CONDITION OF APPROVAL:

- 1.) Hefore concrete for foundation is placed, approvals from Public Works and Inspection Services must be obtained
- 2.) Precaution must be taken to protect concrete from freezing.
- 3.) All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire rating of at least one(1) hour, including fire doors with selfclosers
- 4.) Each apartment shall have access to two(2) separate, remote and approved means of egress. A single exit is acceptable when it exits directly from the apartment to the building exterior with no communications to other apartment units.
- 5.) The boiler shall be protected by enclosing with one(1) hour fire rated construction including fire doors and ceiling, or by providing automatic extinguishment. Sprinkler piping serving not more than six sprinklers may be connected to a domestic water supply system having a sprinklers may be connected to a domestic water supply system having a capacity sufficient to provide 0.15 gallons per minute, per square foot of floor throughout the entire area. An INDICATING shut-off valve shall be installed in an accessable location between the sprinkler and the connection to the domestic water supply. Minimum pipe size shall be 3/4 inch copper or 1 inch steel. Maximum coverage area of a residential sprinkler is 144 square feet per sprinkler.
- 6.) Every sleeping room below the fourth story in buildings of Use Groups R and I-1 shall have at least one operable window or exterior door. approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units must be operable from the inside opening without the use of separate tools. Where windows are provided as a means of egress or rescue, they shall have a sill height not more than 44 inches (1118 mm) above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooms must have minimum net clear openings of 5.7 square feet (0.53m). The minimum net clear opening height dimension shall be 24 inches (610 mm). The minimum net clear opening height dimension shall be 20 inches (500 mm). clear opening width dimension shall be 20 inches (508 mm).
- 7.) All single and multiple-station smoke detectors shall be of an approved type and shall be installed in accordance with the provisions of the building code (BOCA National Building Code 1990, and N.F.P.A.

- 8.) Private garages located beneath rooms in buildings of Use Groups R-1, R-2, R-3 or I-1 shall have walls, partitions, floors and ceilings separating the garage space from the adjacent interior spaces constructed of not less than 1-hour fireresistance rating. Attached private garages shall be completely separated from the adjacent interior spaces and the attic area by means of 1/2-inch gypsum board or equivalent applied to the garage side. The sills of all door openings between the garage and adjacent interior spaces shall be raised not less than 4 inches (102 mm) above the garage floor. The door opening protectives shall be 1 3/4-inch solid core wood doors or approved equivalent.
- 9.) A guardrail system located near the open side of deck or elevated walking surfaces shall be constructed. Guards in buildings of Use Group R-3 shall be not less than 36 inches in height. Open guards shall have intermediate rails, balusters or other construction such that a sphere with a diameter of 4 inches cannot pass through any opening. Handrails on stairs shall be no less than 34 inches nor more than 38 inches. Handrails within individual dwelling units shall not be less than 30 inches nor more than 38 inches.
 - 10.) Section 25-135 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portland states: "No person or utility shall be granted a permit to excavate or open any street or sidewalk from the time of November 15 of each year to April 15 of the following year.
 - The builder of a facility to which Section 4594-C of the Maine State Human Rights Act, Title 5 M.R.S.A. refers, shall obtain a certification from a design professional that the plans of the facility meet the standards of construction required by this section. Prior to commencing construction of the facility, the builder shall submit the certification to the Division of Inspection Services.

P. Samuel Hoffses
Chief of Inspection Services

11/16/88 11/27/90

X 12-76 headroom is required in ALL habitable spaces

and the second of the second o

Inspection Services Samuel P. Hoffses Chief Planning and Urban Development
Joseph E. Gray Jr.
Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

May 29, 1992

Mr. Mark Glennie 516 Cape Road Standish, ME 04084

Re: 12 Bond St

Dear Mr. Glennie,

Your application to erect a dormer at the above referred address has been reviewed and a permit cannot be issued at this time because your plans are not complete. Please submit a cross-section of the work you propose to do with a detail list of the framing material you will be using.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact this office.

Chief of Inspection Services

389 Congress Street · Portland, Maine 04101 · (207) 874-8704